MPW Series
Stainless Steel Servo Motors
Contact Information:
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electromechanical Automation Division
5500 Business Park Drive
Rohnert Park, CA 94928
phone: 800.358.9068  /  707.584.7558

	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 	 6	 7 8
MPW	 92	 3	 D	 1E	 –	 K	 PS	 N
Order Example:
Fill in an order code from each of the numbered fields to create a complete model order code.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Series Model Stack
Winding (VAC
Feedback
Type Shaft Connectors Options230 460
MPW
092 3 D R
1E
41
7D
6S
9S
K
N
PS
P1
P2
Px
N or B
115
3 C R N or B
4 B P N
142
4 C R N or B
6 B P N
Order Code Definitions:
5 Feedback Type
1E 2000-line incremental encoder
41 Single speed resolver
7D Multi-turn high-resolution absolute encoder - Heidenhain EnDat*
6S Multi-turn high-resolution absolute encoder - Stegmann Hiperface®
9S Single-turn high-resolution absolute encoder - Stegmann Hiperface®
6 Shaft
N Smooth shaft
K Keyway
7 Connectors
PS Parker standard
P1 Allen Bradley Kinetic 300 (P/N 2097 Indexing Servo Drive, Incremental Encoder)
P2
Px
Kollmorgen AKD (P/N P00306 Analog Amp)
See MPW product page on our website www.parkermotion.com
8 Options
N None
B 24 volt failsafe spring brake